Scale Removal, Prevention &
Control for Water Systems
Before After
Before 90 Days After
MHD Heavy Industrial Units
Innovative Scale Control Technology for Heat Exchangers,
Boilers, Condensers, Chillers, Evaporators, Cooling Towers
•  Prevents Scale Build-up

Models are 304 stainless steel, with standard 150 lb. ASA flanges. Optional 300 lb. and 600 lb. flanges available.
Larger sizes and metric sizes are available upon request
Standard Sizes and Models of Heavy Industrial MHD Units:
Model Diameter
(inches)
Flow Rate
(USGPM)
Model Diameter
(inches)
Flow Rate
(USGPM)
Model Diameter
(inches)
Flow Rate
(USGPM)
ID-15 1.5” 25 ID-80 8.0” 800 ID-240 24” 6,900
ID-20 2.0” 50 ID-100 10” 1,200 ID-300 30” 10,800
ID-25 2.5” 75 ID-120 12” 1,700 ID-360 36” 15,500
ID-30 3.0” 100 ID-140 14” 2,350 ID-420 42” 21,100
ID-40 4.0” 200 ID-160 16” 3,000 ID-480 48” 27,600
ID-50 5.0” 300 ID-180 18” 3,800 ID-540 54” 34,900
ID-60 6.0” 450 ID-200 20” 4,800 ID-600 60” 43,200
Extra Fuel Costs Due to Boiler Scale
Test Results by U.S. Bureau of Standards
Dense Scale-Forming CALCITE
Loose Non-Scale-Forming ARAGONITE